PRICE LIST

BREAKFAST

Two Slices of Toast & Butter
Cereals

Jam, Marmite

Danish Pastries & Bacon Rolls from
Hot Chocolate

MORNING BREAK

Pizza

Panini Veggie

Panini Meat

Bacon Roll

Pasta King

Bacon Bagel

Traditional Breakfast (5 items)
Traditional Breakfast (3 items)

LUNCH SERVICE

Meal Deal & Dessert

Soup & Roll

Main Meal Meat/Vegetarian
Dessert

Plain Jacket Potato

Filled Jacket Potato from
Pasta King

BITES
Baguettes/Wraps from
Sandwiches from
Cakes from

Cookies from

Salad Pots

Tortilla Crisps

Jelly Pots

Yoghurt

Fruit Pots

Houmous & Vegetable Sticks
Cheese Cake

Cheese & Crackers
Melon Slice

Fresh Fruit

Cold Pasta Pots from
Tuna/Cheese Pot

DRINKS

Yazoo

Milk Flavour Cartons
Milk

Juice Cartons
Radnor Drinks

£0.35
£0.90
£0.20
£0.60
£0.70

£1.00
£1.75
£1.85
£1.40
£1.85
£1.75
£1.90
£1.30

£2.10
£1.00
£2.05
£0.90
£1.10
£1.50
£1.85

£1.85
£1.45
£0.85
£0.65
£1.50
£1.35
£0.55
£0.65
£0.60
£1.00
£0.85
£1.20
£0.60
£0.50
£1.20
£0.50

£0.85
£0.75
£0.65
£0.50
£0.85



