PRICE LIST

BREAKFAST	CO 25
Two Slices of Toast & Butter	£0.35
Cereals	£0.90
Jam, Marmite	£0.20
Danish Pastries & Bacon Rolls from	£0.60
Hot Chocolate	£0.70
MORNING BREAK	
Pizza	£1.00
Panini Veggie	£1.75
Panini Meat	£1.85
Bacon Roll	£1.40
Pasta King	£1.85
Bacon Bagel	£1.75
Traditional Breakfast (5 items)	£1.90
Traditional Breakfast (3 items)	£1.30
LUNGU CEDI (ICE	
LUNCH SERVICE	
Meal Deal & Dessert	£2.10
Soup & Roll	£1.00
Main Meal Meat/Vegetarian	£2.05
Dessert	£0.90
Plain Jacket Potato	£1.10
Filled Jacket Potato from	£1.50
Pasta King	£1.85
	£1.85
BITES	
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from	£1.85
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from	£1.85 £1.45
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.66 £1.00 £1.00 £1.20
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £1.20 £0.60
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £1.20
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £1.20
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £1.20 £0.50 £1.20 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot DRINKS Yazoo	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £1.20 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot DRINKS Yazoo Milk Flavour Cartons	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £0.50 £1.20 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot DRINKS Yazoo Milk Flavour Cartons Milk	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.50 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £0.50 £1.20 £0.50
BITES Baguettes/Wraps from Sandwiches from Cakes from Cookies from Salad Pots Tortilla Crisps Jelly Pots Yoghurt Fruit Pots Houmous & Vegetable Sticks Cheese Cake Cheese & Crackers Melon Slice Fresh Fruit Cold Pasta Pots from Tuna/Cheese Pot DRINKS Yazoo Milk Flavour Cartons	£1.85 £1.45 £0.85 £0.65 £1.35 £0.55 £0.65 £0.60 £1.00 £0.85 £1.20 £0.60 £0.50 £1.20 £0.50